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RECORDS
World Record
Championships Record
World Leading
Area Record [11]]

23 August 2023

400 Metres Hurdles Men - Final

RESULT NAME

COUNTRY AGE

45.94 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 25
46.29 Alison DOS SANTOS BRA 22
46.51 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 27

PLACE BIB NAME
12742  Karsten WARHOLM
22526  Kyron MCMASTER
32971  Rai BENJAMIN
42537 Roshawn CLARKE
52113  Alison DOS SANTOS
62968  Trevor BASSITT
72261 Rasmus MAGI
82362 Joshua ABUAKU

National Record [111]]

21:53 START TIME 27°C | 62%

TEMPERATURE = HUMIDITY

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME
45.94 Karsten WARHOLM (NO
46.17 Rai BENJAMIN (USA]

R)

46.29 Alison DOS SANTOS (BRA)

46.78 Kevin YOUNG (USA]

46.98 Abderrahman Almoubarrake S ALSALECK (QAT) ‘RA]

47.02 Edwin MOSES (USA)
47.03 Bryan BRONSON (USA)
47.08 Kyron MCMASTER (IVB)
47.10 Samuel MATETE (ZAM)
47.19 André PHILLIPS (USA]

Timing by SEIKO

COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE

NOR 28 Feb 96 7

VB 3 Jan 97 8

USA 27 Jul 97 6

JAM 1 Jul 04 5

BRA 3Jun 00 9

USA 26 Feb 98 3

EST 4 May 92 4

GER 7 Jul 96 2

VENUE DATE RESULT NAME
Tokyo (JPN] 3 Aug 21 46.51
Tokyo (JPN) 3 Aug 21 4£6.62
Eugene, OR (USA} 19 Jul 22 47.26
Barcelona (ESP) 6 Aug 92 47.34
30 Jun 18 47.38

VENUE DATE

Tokyo (JPN]) 3 Aug 2021
Eugene, OR (USA) 19 Jul 2022
Monaco (MON) 21 Jul 2023

Personal Best [ 7]

RESULT

46.89
47.34
47.56
48.07
48.10
48.22
48.33
48.53

2023 OUTDOOR TOP LIST

Karsten WARHOLM (NOR)
Rai BENJAMIN (USA)
Kyron MCMASTER (IVB])
Roshawn CLARKE (JAM)
Alison DOS SANTOQS (BRA)

Koblenz (GER) 31 Aug 83 47.38 Trevor BASSITT (USA)
New Orleans, LA (USA) 21 Jun 98 47.58 CJ ALLEN (USA)
Tokyo (JPN) 3 Aug 21 47.85 Ludvy VAILLANT (FRA)
Ziirich (SUI) 7 Aug 91 48.04 Rasmus MAGI (EST)
Seoul (KOR) 25 Sep 88 48.11
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Gerald DRUMMOND (CRC)

Issued at 21:57 on Wednesday, 23 August 2023

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

Season Best [57]]

REACTION
0.171
0.151
0.168
0.164
0.164
0.164
0.161
0.156

VENUE
Monaco (MON)
Eugene, OR (USA)

Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Oslo (NOR)
Monaco (MON]
Tallinn (EST)
San José (CRC)

Fn

2023
21 Jul
9 Jul
20 Jul
21 Aug
21 Aug
21 Aug
15 Jun
21 Jul
30 Jul
6 May
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